M/V Carnival Triumph

General:

Main Particulars:

Capacity:

Speed:
Machinery and

Equipment:

Miscellaneous:

Scope of Work:

Carnival Triumph was built at Fincantieri Monfalcone in Italy and is the second of a
family of three (Carnival Destiny 1996 and Carnival Victory 2001). Carnival Triumph
started sailing in 1999 and was then the biggest cruise vessel in the world.

Length o.a.
Beam

Draught

Gross tonnage

No. of passengers
No. of crew
No. of cabins

Service speed

Diesel electric

Main engine

Installed power

Classification

IMO number Carnival Triumph

IMO number Carnival Victory

HVAC automation, design and management

272.37 m
35.38 m
8.24 m
101,509

2,758 pax

1,100 pers

1,379 pcs

21.00 kn

Sulzer 4 x 16V, 2 x 12V

63,360 kW

Lloyd’s Register

9138850
9172648
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