

M/V Carnival Triumph

General:	Carnival Triumph was built at Fincantieri Monfalcone in Italy and is the second of a family of three (Carnival Destiny 1996 and Carnival Victory 2001). Carnival Triumph started sailing in 1999 and was then the biggest cruise vessel in the world.	
Main Particulars:	Length o.a. Beam Draught Gross tonnage	272.37 m 35.38 m 8.24 m 101,509
Capacity:	No. of passengers No. of crew No. of cabins	2,758 pax 1,100 pers 1,379 pcs
Speed:	Service speed	21.00 kn
Machinery and Equipment:	Diesel electric Main engine Installed power	Sulzer 4 x 16V, 2 x 12V 63,360 kW
Miscellaneous:	Classification IMO number Carnival Triumph IMO number Carnival Victory	Lloyd's Register 9138850 9172648
Scope of Work:	HVAC automation, design and management	

